PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5710245

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GALEN SUPPES	09/10/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE SUPPES FAMILY TRUST	
Street Address:	4 BINGHAM	
City:	COLUMBIA	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	65203	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16565775

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: suppesg@mediacombb.net

Correspondent Name: GALEN SUPPES Address Line 1: 4 BINGHAM

Address Line 4: COLUMBIA, MISSOURI 65203

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GALEN J SUPPES	
SIGNATURE:	/Galen J Suppes/	
DATE SIGNED: 09/10/2019		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=NonProv_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050325 FRAME: 0230

505663439

Assignment from: Galen J. Suppes, Inventor, 4 Bingham, Columbia, MO 65203

Assignment to: The Suppes Family Trust, 4 Bingham, Columbia, MO 65203

Assignment of: Provisional Application

MULTICOPTER WITH PASSIVELY-ADJUSTING TILTWING

Assignment date: September 9, 2019

Assignment type: Full and Exclusive Rights (all countries, divisional applications, continuations)

In Exchange for: Agreement, Moneys provided by trust for research and filing for patent,

resources provided by trust for research,

Trust agrees not to Restrain the Trade of inventor Galen Suppes.

Inventor Signature

/Galen J. Suppes/

Galen J. Suppes / Inventor

Dalen J Luppes

PATENT REEL: 050325 FRAME: 0231

RECORDED: 09/10/2019